



17525

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		824072A 3	EXTENSION KIT, (22.5) (Black)	1		
-		824072A 4	EXTENSION KIT, (22.5) (Gray)	1		
1		824072A 1	SPACER, Driveshaft Housing Ext	1		
1		824072A 2	SPACER, Driveshaft Housing Ext	1		
2	17	821327	PIN, Dowel	2		
3		824082A 1	WATER TUBE ASSEMBLY, Exte	1		
4	25	21836	O-RING, (.796 x .139)	1		
5	26	824084	SEAL	1		
6	16	824083	STUD, (M10 x 114)	1		
6	16	816866 5	STUD, (M10 x 130)	4		
7	12	45175	WASHER, (.406 x .750 x .104)	1		
7	12	45176	WASHER, (.453 x .812 x .105)	4		
8	11	13914	NUT, (M10)	5		
9	27	822189	GASKET, (Upper Water Pump)	1		
10	27	822217	GASKET, (Lower Water Pump)	1		
11	46	821307A 2	BASE ASSEMBLY, Water Pump	1		
12	26	821309	SEAL, Oil	1		
13	26	821310	SEAL, Oil	1		
14	25	821308	O-RING, (1.421 x .139)	1		
15	45	822552A 1	DRIVESHAFT	1		
16	11	55910	NUT, (.437-20)	1		
17	25	26855	O-RING, (1.609 x .139)	1		
18	25	85594	O-RING, (.239 x .174)	1		
19		822543	SHIFT SHAFT	1		
20	17	85593	PIN, (.078 x .437)	1		
21	17	822369	PIN, (.125 x .625)	1		
22	12	855941	WASHER	2		
23	10	855940 30	SCREW, (M8 x 30)	2		
24	25	815460	O-RING (Bearing Carrier)	1		